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SPECIAL ARREAR EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER 2024 

TIMETABLE - THEORY 

Regulations: 2011 Programme: BE / BTech 

Branch: Civil Engineering Session: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

 

Date Day Semester Course Code Course Name 

16.12.2024 Monday 8 11GE801 Professional Ethics and Human Values 

17.12.2024 Tuesday 8 11CE023 Design of Bridges 

18.12.2024 Wednesday 8 11CE018 Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures 

19.12.2024 Thursday 7 11CE701 Basics of Earthquake Engineering 

20.12.2024 Friday 7 11CE702 Estimation and Quantity Surveying 

21.12.2024 Saturday 7 11CE704 Construction Management 

23.12.2024 Monday 7 11CE013 Hydrology 

24.12.2024 Tuesday 6 11CE602 Structural Analysis – II 

26.12.2024 Thursday 6 11GE601 Economics and  Management for Engineers 

27.12.2024 Friday 4 11CE402 Concrete Technology 

30.12.2024 Monday 4 11CE403 Applied Hydraulic Engineering 

02.01.2025 Thursday 3 11ME301 Engineering Mechanics 

03.01.2025 Friday 3 11CE302 Mechanics of Fluids 

04.01.2025 Saturday 3 11CE304 Surveying 

06.01.2025 Monday 2 11MA201 Engineering Mathematics-II 

07.01.2025 Tuesday 1 11MA101 Engineering Mathematics-I 

08.01.2025 Wednesday 1 11PH101 Applied Physics 

09.01.2025 Thursday 1 11CY101 Applied Chemistry 

10.01.2025 Friday 1 11CS101 Problem Solving and Programming 
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